Pump:
– External bypass system allows more
 water into the system to protect from
 heat build-up
– Forged brass manifold
– Thermal relief valve
– Water filter with clear sleeve
 for screen inspection
Motor:
– Totally enclosed
 fan-cooled electric
 motor with thermal
 overload protection
– 10-foot power cord
Unit Includes:
– Quick connect
 nozzles - 0°, 15°,
 25° and 40°
– 50-foot x 3⁄8-inch
 non-marking hose with
 quick connects
– Insulated trigger gun
 with safety lock-off
Limited Warranties:
– 1 year Mi-T-M unloader
 (CW-4004-1ME3)
– 1 year electric motor
– 7 year pump
Accessories & Options:
14
Cold Water – Electric – Belt Drive
The CW Portable Electric Series features a powder coated steel frame
and base plate with tube handles, a totally enclosed belt guard and
flat-free tires. Offering up to 5000-PSI of cleaning power, the CW
Series is the perfect model for heavily-soiled commercial or
industrial equipment that requires indoor cleaning.
CW Premium
Series
Pressure Washers
CW-4004-1ME3 shown with 460V,
3-phase motor option, CX-0057NEMA L15-30P,
30-amp plug
NEMA 15-50P,
50-amp plug
G
NEMA 6-50P,
50-amp plug
MODEL NUMBER PSI GPM HORSEPOWER/MOTOR PUMP Mi-T-M NO. UNLOADER PLUG TYPE LANCE DIMENSIONS (LxWxH) SHIP WT. NET WT.
CW-2405-4ME1 2400 4.6 7.5 HP, 230V, 1Ø, 32.0A General 3-0202 Factory preset NEMA 6-50P 36in. 46x28x30in. 345 lb. 333 lb.
CW-2405-4ME3* 2400 4.6 8.0 HP, 230V, 3Ø, 20.0A or 8.0 HP, 460V, 3Ø, 10.0A General 3-0202 Factory preset NEMA L15-30P 36in. 46x28x30in. 255 lb. 243 lb.
CW-3004-4ME1 3000 3.5 7.5 HP, 230V, 1Ø, 32.0A General 3-0202 Factory preset NEMA 6-50P 36in. 46x28x30in. 350 lb. 338 lb.
CW-3004-4ME3* 3000 3.5 8.0 HP, 230V, 3Ø, 20.0A or 8.0 HP, 460V, 3Ø, 10.0A General 3-0202 Factory preset NEMA L15-30P 36in. 46x28x30in. 330 lb. 318 lb.
CW-3005-0ME1 3000 4.8 10.0 HP, 230V, 1Ø, 41.5A General 3-0202 Factory preset NEMA 6-50P 36in. 45.5x32.5x30in. 470 lb. 396 lb.
CW-3005-0ME3* 3000 4.8 10.0 HP, 230V, 3Ø, 26.0A or 10.0 HP, 460V, 3Ø, 13.0A General 3-0202 Factory preset NEMA 15-50P 36in. 45.5x32.5x30in. 450 lb. 376 lb.
CW-4004-1ME3 4000 3.9 15.0 HP, 230V, 3Ø, 40.0A or 15.0 HP, 460V, 3Ø, 20.0A General 3-0075 Mi-T-M,
factory preset
NEMA 15-50P 48in. 45.5x32.5x30in. 505 lb. 431 lb.
CW-5004-0ME3* 5000 4.0 15.0 HP, 230V, 3Ø, 40.0A or 15.0 HP, 460V, 3Ø, 20.0A General 3-0261 Factory preset NEMA 15-50P 48in. 45.5x32.5x30in. 505 lb. 431 lb.
*460V motors available as options.
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION FITS MODELS
50-0161 High pressure detergent injector All models
851-0317 50-ft. x 3⁄8-in. non-marking hose CW-5004-0ME3
851-0338 50-ft. x 3⁄8-in. non-marking hose 2400 to 4000-PSI models
AW-8400-0021 Low pressure detergent injector All models
CX-0003 460V on 8.0-HP, 3-phase models CW-2405-4ME3 & CW-3004-4ME3
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION FITS MODELS
CX-0005 48-in. insulated dual lance All models
CX-0057 460V on 15.0-HP, 3-phase models CW-4004-1ME3 & CW-5004-0ME3
CX-0062 460V on 10.0-HP, 3-phase model CW-3005-0ME3
CX-0093 Stationary option CW-2405 & CW-3004 models
CX-0094 Stationary option CW-3005, CW-4004 & CW-5004
models